
                            2008 PRE-NATIONALS
                    HOSTED BY INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY
                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2008
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   WOMEN'S 6000 METER WHITE TEAM RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    89  Florida State                               (  20:40  1:43:18)
==========================================================
  1      1    432 Susan Kuijken          19:49
  2      5    438 Lesley Van Miert       20:25
  3     11    434 Pilar McShine          20:43
  4     30    436 Linzi Snow             21:05
  5     42    439 Lydia Willemse         21:16
  6   ( 91)   440 Christina Woytalewicz   21:49
  7   (120)   431 Kacey Gibson           22:05

  1.    89  Princeton                                   (  20:50  1:44:10)
==========================================================
  1      4   1188 Liz Costello           20:25
  2     14   1187 Megan Brandeland       20:47
  3     21   1192 Ashley Higginson       20:57
  4     22   1186 Alex  Banfich          20:58
  5     28   1194 Reilly Kiernan         21:03
  6   ( 32)  1197 Jolee Vanleuven        21:06
  7   ( 70)  1189 Sarah Cummings         21:36

  3.   168  Michigan                                    (  21:04  1:45:17)
==========================================================
  1      2    794 Nicole Edwards         20:21
  2     15    796 Alyson Kohlmeier       20:47
  3     34    804 Danielle Tauro         21:10
  4     55    795 Geena Gall             21:26
  5     62    802 Kelly Sampson          21:33
  6   ( 74)   798 Jennifer Morgan        21:39
  7   (163)   797 Lisa Montgomery        22:28

  4.   186  Illinoi                                     (  21:06  1:45:28)
==========================================================
  1      3    528 Katie Engel            20:23
  2     13    525 Angela Bizzarri        20:47
  3     29    531 Kristin Sutherland     21:04
  4     64    529 Chantelle Groenewoud   21:33
  5     77    526 Elizabeth Boyle        21:41
  6   (111)   527 Theresa Brokaw         22:01
  7   (191)   523 Stephanie Baliga       22:48

  4.   186  Georgetown                                  (  21:10  1:45:48)
==========================================================
  1     12    456 Elizabeth Maloy        20:44
  2     27    454 Natasha Labeaud        21:02
  3     38    453 Emily Infeld           21:12
  4     43    457 Katie McCafferty       21:16
  5     66    459 Lise Ogrodnick         21:34
  6   ( 69)   452 Lauren Gregory         21:36
  7   (154)   458 Avril Ogrodnick        22:23

  6.   202  Arizona State                               (  21:11  1:45:53)
==========================================================
  1     10     73 Ali Kielty             20:40
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  2     16     72 Kari Hardt             20:49
  3     33     74 Jenna Kingma           21:09
  4     71     79 Angela Spadafino       21:37
  5     72     78 Lindsay Prescott       21:38
  6   ( 80)    75 Sunni Olding           21:43
  7   ( 82)    77 Haley Paul             21:45

  7.   203  Baylor                                      (  21:09  1:45:45)
==========================================================
  1      7    109 Erin Bedell            20:35
  2     18    110 Danielle Bradley       20:53
  3     19    112 Nichole Jones          20:53
  4     59    108 Jessi Barnes           21:30
  5    100    114 Renae Van Wyhe         21:54
  6   (116)   113 Katie Shaw             22:03
  7   (140)   111 Jodi Hulett            22:16

  8.   265  Stony Brook                                 (  21:25  1:47:04)
==========================================================
  1     37   1318 Holly Van Dalen        21:12
  2     46   1314 Jessica Hampson        21:20
  3     51   1317 Lucy Van  Dalen        21:23
  4     56   1313 Hayley Green           21:29
  5     75   1315 Laura Huet             21:40
  6   (179)  1310 Carolina Cortes        22:41

  9.   350  Nebraska                                    (  21:31  1:47:35)
==========================================================
  1      9    932 Lara Crofford          20:39
  2     49    931 Rachel Carrizales      21:22
  3     67    935 Jennifer Pancoast      21:34
  4     92    937 Natalja Zarcenko       21:50
  5    133    936 Jennifer Webers        22:10
  6   (183)   934 Betsy Miller           22:43
  7   (197)   933 Ashley Miller          22:55

 10.   374  Northern Arizona                            (  21:34  1:47:46)
==========================================================
  1      8    997 Veronica Pohl          20:37
  2     48    996 Astrid Leutert         21:21
  3     58    999 Nell Rojas             21:30
  4    124    995 Haley Lawrence         22:07
  5    136    990 Kortnee Burton         22:11
  6   (226)   993 Vanessa Hancock        23:25
  7   (241)   992 Addie Devine           23:41

 11.   375  Syracuse                                    (  21:39  1:48:13)
==========================================================
  1     44   1328 Nana Sang-Bender       21:16
  2     76   1323 Maegan Krifchin        21:40
  3     83   1330 Heather Stephens       21:45
  4     84   1320 Catherine Desarle      21:45
  5     88   1325 Rebekah MacKay         21:47
  6   ( 90)  1327 Lauren Penney          21:49
  7   (229)  1329 Stefanie Slekis        23:27

 12.   395  UC Davis                                    (  21:39  1:48:11)
==========================================================
  1     24   1391 Kim Conley             20:59
  2     31   1395 Kaitlin Gregg          21:06
  3     85   1392 Krista Drechsler       21:46
  4    103   1394 Abbey Gallaher         21:57
  5    152   1393 Caitlin Fitzgerald     22:23
  6   (199)  1390 Kristin Arkin          22:58
  7   (262)  1397 Kristina Taylor        24:47
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 13.   420  Notre Dame                                  (  21:42  1:48:26)
==========================================================
  1     26   1025 Lindsey Ferguson       21:01
  2     40   1033 Marissa Treece         21:13
  3    108   1026 Abby Higgins           22:00
  4    115   1034 Rachel Velarde         22:03
  5    131   1024 Becca Bauman           22:09
  6   (147)  1032 Beth Tacl              22:18
  7   (159)  1035 Emily Wauford          22:26

 14.   461  UC Riverside                                (  21:48  1:48:58)
==========================================================
  1     36   1432 Cristina Olivas        21:11
  2     53   1430 Brenda Martinez        21:24
  3    105   1429 Dannielle Evans        21:59
  4    122   1433 Ashleigh Pratt         22:07
  5    145   1434 Margaret Sitker        22:17
  6   (202)  1431 Jenessia Navarro       23:00
  7   (251)  1428 Brenna Bauer           24:11

 15.   474  California                                  (  21:51  1:49:14)
==========================================================
  1     63    171 Rowena Tam             21:33
  2     73    168 Deborah Maier          21:39
  3     95    170 Gabi Rios-Sotelo       21:52
  4    109    167 Keena Kohl             22:00
  5    134    164 Crystal Esparza        22:10
  6   (248)   165 Alison Greggor         24:04

 16.   487  William & Mary                              (  21:52  1:49:18)
==========================================================
  1     45   1690 Emily Anderson         21:20
  2     89   1693 Meghan Burns           21:48
  3     99   1694 Kayley Byrne           21:54
  4    117   1697 Lynn Morelli           22:04
  5    137   1692 Heather Beichner       22:12
  6   (149)  1691 Emily Arena            22:20
  7   (170)  1698 Emily Schroeder        22:34

 17.   505  UC Irvine                                   (  21:52  1:49:18)
==========================================================
  1     25   1413 Laura Olvera           21:00
  2     57   1414 Candice Proctor        21:29
  3    126   1416 Gabriela Santana       22:08
  4    142   1409 Samantha Constantini   22:17
  5    155   1408 Lauren Chramosta       22:24
  6   (208)  1415 Emily Romo             23:07
  7   (212)  1407 Kendall Bruton         23:11

 18.   518  Tulsa                                       (  21:49  1:49:04)
==========================================================
  1      6   1367 Alex Becker            20:28
  2     94   1374 Dawn Nagazina          21:51
  3    127   1377 Katie Wright           22:08
  4    141   1368 Melanie Cleland        22:16
  5    150   1376 Maryke Rossouw         22:21
  6   (158)  1369 Laura Englehutt        22:26
  7   (250)  1375 Tayler Rigsby          24:08

 19.   543  Columbia                                    (  21:59  1:49:55)
==========================================================
  1     47    288 Meaghan Lessard        21:21
  2     93    285 Jackie Drouin          21:50
  3    104    290 Irena Ossola           21:58
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  4    121    287 Kari Higdem            22:06
  5    178    284 Alex Crawley           22:40
  6   (187)   286 Christina Henderson    22:46
  7   (211)   291 Julie Quinn            23:10

 20.   552  Colorado                                    (  22:00  1:49:56)
==========================================================
  1     86    253 Laura Thweatt          21:46
  2     97    251 Allison Sawyer         21:52
  3    106    250 Emily Hanenburg        21:59
  4    125    249 Morgan Ekemo           22:07
  5    138    247 Emma Coburn            22:12
  6   (153)   248 Katie Cumming          22:23
  7   (162)   252 Kaylen Slack           22:28

 21.   556  Harvard                                     (  22:00  1:50:00)
==========================================================
  1     65    512 Claire Richardson      21:33
  2     79    511 Jamie Olson            21:42
  3    112    506 Nicole Cochran         22:02
  4    129    510 Hilary May             22:09
  5    171    507 Meghan Houser          22:34
  6   (180)   503 Stacy Carlson          22:41
  7   (201)   508 Eliza Ives             22:59

 22.   586  Akron                                       (  22:04  1:50:16)
==========================================================
  1     52     25 Kim Lorentz            21:24
  2     54     21 Larisa Arcip           21:25
  3    123     28 Cassandra Schenck      22:07
  4    176     29 Danielle Sidell        22:39
  5    181     26 Colleen Moran          22:41
  6   (198)    24 Olivia Jaworek         22:57
  7   (253)    22 Carol Eckerly          24:20

 23.   596  Virginia                                    (  22:02  1:50:09)
==========================================================
  1     17   1567 Stephanie Garcia       20:51
  2     61   1568 Morgane Gay            21:32
  3    161   1573 Samantha Stafford      22:27
  4    172   1562 Susan Brooks           22:35
  5    185   1569 Lyndsay Harper         22:44
  6   (213)  1564 Sara Casscells         23:11

 24.   599  Wichita State                               (  22:05  1:50:25)
==========================================================
  1     20   1666 Kellyn Johnson         20:55
  2     98   1668 Irene Kosgei           21:54
  3    114   1669 Kimber Lemon           22:02
  4    157   1670 Olivia Martinez        22:24
  5    210   1674 Danielle Walker        23:10
  6   (216)  1675 Jenna Wood             23:13
  7   (227)  1676 Rachel York            23:26

 25.   600  UCLA                                        (  22:04  1:50:19)
==========================================================
  1     50   1467 Katja Goldring         21:22
  2     87   1465 Shelby Buckley         21:46
  3    148   1470 Shannon Murakami       22:19
  4    151   1468 Lauren Jirges          22:22
  5    164   1472 Kelcie Wiemann         22:30
  6   (182)  1469 Sadee Martinez         22:42
  7   (239)  1471 Taryn Pastoor          23:40

 26.   611  Utah                                        (  22:06  1:50:29)
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==========================================================
  1     41   1496 Alyssa Abbott          21:14
  2     60   1498 Chelsea Digrazia       21:31
  3    144   1500 Janett Ern             22:17
  4    174   1499 Lauren Endersen        22:37
  5    192   1497 Kellie Anderson        22:50
  6   (196)  1501 Samantha Gaffney       22:54
  7   (225)  1503 Carly Selleck          23:24

 27.   652  Vanderbilt                                  (  22:10  1:50:49)
==========================================================
  1     39   1538 Rita Jorgensen         21:12
  2    110   1535 Kristabel Doebel-Hickok   22:01
  3    166   1541 Amanda Scott           22:31
  4    168   1540 Alexa Rogers           22:32
  5    169   1534 Adrienne Diraddo       22:33
  6   (215)  1543 Kate Southcote-Want    23:12
  7   (222)  1537 Louise Hannallah       23:19

 28.   654  Purdue                                      (  22:11  1:50:52)
==========================================================
  1     23   1231 Katie Morrical         20:59
  2     81   1232 Kristin Phillips       21:43
  3    177   1227 Kristina Krasich       22:40
  4    184   1224 Danielle Eagan         22:43
  5    189   1230 Lynn Marsh             22:47
  6   (190)  1221 Stephanie Bonk         22:47
  7   (244)  1229 Ashlee Lengacher       23:46

 29.   735  Colorado St                                 (  22:19  1:51:35)
==========================================================
  1    130    270 Ellie Rastall          22:09
  2    135    271 Marissa Saunders       22:11
  3    143    265 Allison Gohl           22:17
  4    160    268 Nicole Peters          22:27
  5    167    266 Lauren Kleppin         22:31
  6   (173)   262 Kirsten Anthony        22:36
  7   (186)   264 Kendra Gerk            22:45

 30.   770  Cincinnati                                  (  22:31  1:52:34)
==========================================================
  1     35    224 Lilian Jelimo          21:11
  2    128    228 Tamara Masters         22:08
  3    156    225 Megan Knapp            22:24
  4    205    226 Alison Leckrone        23:01
  5    246    229 Michele McKenney       23:50
  6   (254)   232 Samantha Rhodes        24:24
  7   (258)   230 Tanya Neumann          24:34

 31.   787  Northwestern                                (  22:33  1:52:42)
==========================================================
  1     78   1012 Carly Brown            21:41
  2    107   1016 Marcellee Fullwood     21:59
  3    165   1015 Sophie Ewald           22:31
  4    218   1013 Hallie Busta           23:15
  5    219   1019 Rachel Kaminski        23:16
  6   (233)  1014 Rachel Edwards         23:34
  7   (242)  1022 Abby Tracy             23:41

 32.   814  Dayton                                      (  22:35  1:52:54)
==========================================================
  1    102    331 Maura Bulgrin          21:56
  2    113    333 Liz Coorey             22:02
  3    175    340 Brigitte Sherman       22:38
  4    207    336 Elissa Mason           23:04
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  5    217    338 Ellen Nienhaus         23:14
  6   (221)   337 Alex Miles             23:18
  7   (231)   334 Lindsey Cummings       23:30

 33.   830  Southern Utah                               (  22:36  1:52:58)
==========================================================
  1    118   1278 Jamie Smith            22:04
  2    139   1277 Kirsten Sly            22:13
  3    146   1276 Steffi Minson          22:18
  4    203   1271 Lynzee Baxter          23:00
  5    224   1273 Kiersten Blauer        23:23
  6   (234)  1272 Sylvia Bedford         23:34
  7   (243)  1274 Katie Eborn            23:42

 34.   849  Loyola (Ill.)                               (  22:42  1:53:26)
==========================================================
  1     96    726 Genevieve Binnie       21:52
  2    119    728 Colleen Donovan        22:04
  3    200    735 Pam Staton             22:59
  4    204    732 Alison Rack            23:01
  5    230    729 Danielle Locascio      23:30
  6   (245)   734 Jen Rock               23:47
  7   (249)   730 Jessie Morgenthal      24:06

 35.   879  Ohio State                                  (  22:46  1:53:47)
==========================================================
  1    101   1073 Sarah Foster           21:56
  2    132   1078 Emily Thompson         22:10
  3    209   1071 Birmingham Ellen       23:08
  4    214   1079 Brittany Wise          23:11
  5    223   1077 Sarah Lowe             23:22
  6   (232)  1080 Sarah Yerkey           23:31
  7   (238)  1074 Jordan Jennewine       23:40

 36.   928  Liberty                                     (  22:55  1:54:33)
==========================================================
  1     68    695 Rebekah Ricksecker     21:34
  2    193    694 Ashley Osborne         22:50
  3    195    690 Dacia Bushman          22:53
  4    235    696 Denise Troyer          23:37
  5    237    692 Hannah Hunt            23:39
  6   (252)   693 Melissa Martens        24:17
  7   (261)   691 Rod'esther Castor      24:46

 37.  1056  Eastern Michigan                            (  23:10  1:55:46)
==========================================================
  1    188    388 Melissa Green          22:46
  2    194    393 Natalie Webb           22:51
  3    206    389 Rachel Hollinger-Janzen   23:02
  4    228    385 Beverly Elcock         23:27
  5    240    392 Lauren Quaintance      23:40
  6   (256)   390 Amber Hutson           24:30
  7   (265)   386 Jackie Ellis           25:40

 38.  1222  Mississippi                                 (  24:02  2:00:06)
==========================================================
  1    220    868 Logan Waites           23:18
  2    236    866 Julie Little           23:38
  3    247    865 Allison Kneip          23:51
  4    259    863 Anna Adams             24:36
  5    260    864 Lindsey Doucett        24:43
  6   (267)   867 Jamie McCulloch        25:59

 39.  1305  Morehead State                              (  25:01  2:05:04)
==========================================================
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  1    255    917 Alexis King            24:26
  2    257    916 Liz Braunwart          24:34
  3    263    918 Ruth Millard           24:54
  4    264    922 Amber Webb             25:28
  5    266    919 Kristin Moninger       25:42
  6   (268)   920 Cristina Newman        26:23
  7   (269)   921 Jessica Reyes          26:41
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                            2008 PRE-NATIONALS
                    HOSTED BY INDIANA STATE UNIVERSITY
                        SATURDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2008
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   WOMEN'S 6000 METER WHITE RACE RESULTS
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place TmPl No.   Name                  School                       3k Splt Finish  
===== ==== ===== ===================== ============================ ======= ======= 
    1    1   432 Susan Kuijken         Florida State                  10:03 19:48.2 
    2    2   794 Nicole Edwards        Michigan                       10:04 20:20.8 
    3       1644 Janet Jesang          Western Kentucky               10:03 20:22.2 
    4    3   528 Katie Engel           Illinoi                        10:04 20:22.6 
    5    4  1188 Liz Costello          Princeton                      10:03 20:24.1 
    6    5   438 Lesley Van Miert      Florida State                  10:03 20:24.6 
    7    6  1367 Alex Becker           Tulsa                          10:04 20:27.8 
    8    7   109 Erin Bedell           Baylor                         10:03 20:34.3 
    9    8   997 Veronica Pohl         Northern Arizona               10:03 20:36.6 
   10    9   932 Lara Crofford         Nebraska                       10:15 20:38.3 
   11   10    73 Ali Kielty            Arizona State                  10:04 20:39.8 
   12   11   434 Pilar McShine         Florida State                  10:09 20:42.3 
   13   12   456 Elizabeth Maloy       Georgetown                     10:17 20:43.3 
   14   13   525 Angela Bizzarri       Illinoi                        10:09 20:46.5 
   15   14  1187 Megan Brandeland      Princeton                      10:14 20:46.9 
   16   15   796 Alyson Kohlmeier      Michigan                       10:11 20:47.0 
   17   16    72 Kari Hardt            Arizona State                  10:06 20:48.4 
   18   17  1567 Stephanie Garcia      Virginia                       10:11 20:50.2 
   19   18   110 Danielle Bradley      Baylor                         10:03 20:52.3 
   20   19   112 Nichole Jones         Baylor                         10:06 20:52.8 
   21   20  1666 Kellyn Johnson        Wichita State                  10:07 20:54.3 
   22   21  1192 Ashley Higginson      Princeton                      10:13 20:56.3 
   23   22  1186 Alex  Banfich         Princeton                      10:13 20:57.4 
   24   23  1231 Katie Morrical        Purdue                         10:12 20:58.2 
   25   24  1391 Kim Conley            UC Davis                       10:09 20:58.5 
   26   25  1413 Laura Olvera          UC Irvine                      10:16 20:59.2 
   27   26  1025 Lindsey Ferguson      Notre Dame                     10:09 21:00.7 
   28   27   454 Natasha Labeaud       Georgetown                     10:14 21:01.5 
   29   28  1194 Reilly Kiernan        Princeton                      10:10 21:02.1 
   30   29   531 Kristin Sutherland    Illinoi                        10:12 21:03.6 
   31   30   436 Linzi Snow            Florida State                  10:17 21:04.1 
   32   31  1395 Kaitlin Gregg         UC Davis                       10:16 21:05.7 
   33   32  1197 Jolee Vanleuven       Princeton                      10:21 21:05.8 
   34   33    74 Jenna Kingma          Arizona State                  10:17 21:08.3 
   35   34   804 Danielle Tauro        Michigan                       10:23 21:09.5 
   36   35   224 Lilian Jelimo         Cincinnati                     10:13 21:10.3 
   37   36  1432 Cristina Olivas       UC Riverside                   10:11 21:10.6 
   38   37  1318 Holly Van Dalen       Stony Brook                    10:22 21:11.6 
   39   38   453 Emily Infeld          Georgetown                     10:29 21:11.6 
   40   39  1538 Rita Jorgensen        Vanderbilt                     10:28 21:11.8 
   41   40  1033 Marissa Treece        Notre Dame                     10:18 21:12.9 
   42   41  1496 Alyssa Abbott         Utah                           10:25 21:13.7 
   43   42   439 Lydia Willemse        Florida State                  10:17 21:15.2 
   44   43   457 Katie McCafferty      Georgetown                     10:29 21:15.3 
   45   44  1328 Nana Sang-Bender      Syracuse                       10:14 21:15.7 
   46   45  1690 Emily Anderson        William & Mary                 10:14 21:19.4 
   47   46  1314 Jessica Hampson       Stony Brook                    10:26 21:19.9 
   48   47   288 Meaghan Lessard       Columbia                       10:28 21:20.3 
   49   48   996 Astrid Leutert        Northern Arizona               10:13 21:20.6 
   50   49   931 Rachel Carrizales     Nebraska                       10:27 21:21.2 
   51   50  1467 Katja Goldring        UCLA                           10:22 21:21.5 
   52   51  1317 Lucy Van  Dalen       Stony Brook                    10:26 21:23.0 
   53   52    25 Kim Lorentz           Akron                          10:23 21:23.4 
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   54   53  1430 Brenda Martinez       UC Riverside                   10:12 21:23.5 
   55   54    21 Larisa Arcip          Akron                          10:33 21:25.0 
   56   55   795 Geena Gall            Michigan                       10:24 21:25.3 
   57   56  1313 Hayley Green          Stony Brook                    10:24 21:28.8 
   58   57  1414 Candice Proctor       UC Irvine                      10:40 21:29.0 
   59   58   999 Nell Rojas            Northern Arizona               10:33 21:29.4 
   60   59   108 Jessi Barnes          Baylor                         10:24 21:29.9 
   61   60  1498 Chelsea Digrazia      Utah                           10:35 21:30.5 
   62   61  1568 Morgane Gay           Virginia                       10:28 21:31.1 
   63   62   802 Kelly Sampson         Michigan                       10:24 21:32.4 
   64   63   171 Rowena Tam            California                     10:35 21:32.4 
   65   64   529 Chantelle Groenewoud  Illinoi                        10:29 21:32.6 
   66   65   512 Claire Richardson     Harvard                        10:43 21:33.0 
   67   66   459 Lise Ogrodnick        Georgetown                     10:29 21:33.7 
   68   67   935 Jennifer Pancoast     Nebraska                       10:33 21:33.9 
   69   68   695 Rebekah Ricksecker    Liberty                        10:36 21:34.0 
   70   69   452 Lauren Gregory        Georgetown                     10:29 21:35.2 
   71   70  1189 Sarah Cummings        Princeton                      10:13 21:36.0 
   72   71    79 Angela Spadafino      Arizona State                  10:31 21:36.5 
   73   72    78 Lindsay Prescott      Arizona State                  10:31 21:37.6 
   74   73   168 Deborah Maier         California                     10:34 21:38.1 
   75   74   798 Jennifer Morgan       Michigan                       10:29 21:38.8 
   76   75  1315 Laura Huet            Stony Brook                    10:34 21:39.3 
   77   76  1323 Maegan Krifchin       Syracuse                       10:26 21:39.9 
   78   77   526 Elizabeth Boyle       Illinoi                        10:35 21:40.3 
   79   78  1012 Carly Brown           Northwestern                   10:42 21:40.3 
   80   79   511 Jamie Olson           Harvard                        10:43 21:41.4 
   81   80    75 Sunni Olding          Arizona State                  10:32 21:42.4 
   82   81  1232 Kristin Phillips      Purdue                         10:10 21:42.8 
   83   82    77 Haley Paul            Arizona State                  10:33 21:44.4 
   84   83  1330 Heather Stephens      Syracuse                       10:29 21:44.4 
   85   84  1320 Catherine Desarle     Syracuse                       10:38 21:45.0 
   86   85   253 Laura Thweatt         Colorado                       10:36 21:45.2 
   87   86  1392 Krista Drechsler      UC Davis                       10:37 21:45.2 
   88   87  1465 Shelby Buckley        UCLA                           10:33 21:45.4 
   89   88  1325 Rebekah MacKay        Syracuse                       10:38 21:46.9 
   90   89  1693 Meghan Burns          William & Mary                 10:28 21:47.4 
   91   90  1327 Lauren Penney         Syracuse                       10:29 21:48.1 
   92   91   440 Christina Woytalewicz Florida State                  10:36 21:48.3 
   93   92   937 Natalja Zarcenko      Nebraska                       10:44 21:49.3 
   94   93   285 Jackie Drouin         Columbia                       10:38 21:49.3 
   95   94  1374 Dawn Nagazina         Tulsa                          10:42 21:50.1 
   96   95   170 Gabi Rios-Sotelo      California                     10:28 21:51.1 
   97   96   251 Allison Sawyer        Colorado                       10:39 21:51.7 
   98   97   726 Genevieve Binnie      Loyola (Ill.)                  10:52 21:51.7 
   99   98  1668 Irene Kosgei          Wichita State                  10:36 21:53.2 
  100   99  1694 Kayley Byrne          William & Mary                 10:30 21:53.5 
  101  100   114 Renae Van Wyhe        Baylor                         10:15 21:53.5 
  102  101  1073 Sarah Foster          Ohio State                     10:35 21:55.1 
  103  102   331 Maura Bulgrin         Dayton                         10:43 21:55.8 
  104  103  1394 Abbey Gallaher        UC Davis                       10:37 21:56.5 
  105  104   290 Irena Ossola          Columbia                       10:47 21:57.3 
  106  105  1429 Dannielle Evans       UC Riverside                   10:34 21:58.1 
  107  106   250 Emily Hanenburg       Colorado                       10:42 21:58.7 
  108  107  1016 Marcellee Fullwood    Northwestern                   10:43 21:58.9 
  109  108  1026 Abby Higgins          Notre Dame                     10:38 21:59.8 
  110  109   167 Keena Kohl            California                     10:44 22:00.0 
  111  110  1535 Kristabel Doebel-Hick Vanderbilt                     10:38 22:00.4 
  112  111   527 Theresa Brokaw        Illinoi                        10:33 22:00.8 
  113  112   506 Nicole Cochran        Harvard                        10:44 22:01.1 
  114  113   333 Liz Coorey            Dayton                         10:45 22:01.5 
  115  114  1669 Kimber Lemon          Wichita State                  10:40 22:01.7 
  116  115  1034 Rachel Velarde        Notre Dame                     10:38 22:02.5 
  117  116   113 Katie Shaw            Baylor                         10:35 22:02.6 
  118  117  1697 Lynn Morelli          William & Mary                 10:37 22:03.1 
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  119  118  1278 Jamie Smith           Southern Utah                  10:50 22:03.3 
  120  119   728 Colleen Donovan       Loyola (Ill.)                  10:54 22:03.4 
  121  120   431 Kacey Gibson          Florida State                  10:26 22:04.4 
  122  121   287 Kari Higdem           Columbia                       10:51 22:05.7 
  123  122  1433 Ashleigh Pratt        UC Riverside                   10:41 22:06.1 
  124  123    28 Cassandra Schenck     Akron                          10:49 22:06.3 
  125  124   249 Morgan Ekemo          Colorado                       10:47 22:06.7 
  126  125   995 Haley Lawrence        Northern Arizona               10:57 22:06.7 
  127  126  1416 Gabriela Santana      UC Irvine                      10:41 22:07.7 
  128  127  1377 Katie Wright          Tulsa                          10:05 22:07.7 
  129  128   228 Tamara Masters        Cincinnati                     10:45 22:08.0 
  130  129   510 Hilary May            Harvard                        10:43 22:08.1 
  131  130   270 Ellie Rastall         Colorado St                    10:30 22:08.6 
  132  131  1024 Becca Bauman          Notre Dame                     10:43 22:08.9 
  133  132  1078 Emily Thompson        Ohio State                     10:48 22:09.4 
  134  133   936 Jennifer Webers       Nebraska                       10:51 22:09.5 
  135  134   164 Crystal Esparza       California                     10:49 22:10.0 
  136  135   271 Marissa Saunders      Colorado St                    10:37 22:10.7 
  137  136   990 Kortnee Burton        Northern Arizona               10:57 22:10.8 
  138  137  1692 Heather Beichner      William & Mary                 10:44 22:11.2 
  139  138   247 Emma Coburn           Colorado                       10:44 22:12.0 
  140  139  1277 Kirsten Sly           Southern Utah                  10:43 22:13.0 
  141  140   111 Jodi Hulett           Baylor                         10:45 22:15.2 
  142  141  1368 Melanie Cleland       Tulsa                          10:40 22:15.5 
  143  142  1409 Samantha Constantini  UC Irvine                      10:48 22:16.2 
  144  143   265 Allison Gohl          Colorado St                    10:40 22:16.3 
  145       1646 Eimear O'Brien        Western Kentucky               10:47 22:16.4 
  146  144  1500 Janett Ern            Utah                           10:53 22:16.5 
  147  145  1434 Margaret Sitker       UC Riverside                   10:42 22:16.8 
  148  146  1276 Steffi Minson         Southern Utah                  10:52 22:17.3 
  149  147  1032 Beth Tacl             Notre Dame                     10:51 22:17.7 
  150  148  1470 Shannon Murakami      UCLA                           10:42 22:18.3 
  151       1665 Jennifer Roberts      Western Michigan               10:46 22:19.3 
  152  149  1691 Emily Arena           William & Mary                 10:55 22:20.0 
  153  150  1376 Maryke Rossouw        Tulsa                          10:42 22:21.0 
  154  151  1468 Lauren Jirges         UCLA                           10:47 22:21.8 
  155  152  1393 Caitlin Fitzgerald    UC Davis                       10:45 22:22.3 
  156  153   458 Avril Ogrodnick       Georgetown                     10:34 22:23.0 
  157  154   248 Katie Cumming         Colorado                       10:56 22:23.0 
  158  155  1408 Lauren Chramosta      UC Irvine                      10:58 22:23.1 
  159  156   225 Megan Knapp           Cincinnati                     10:57 22:23.2 
  160  157  1670 Olivia Martinez       Wichita State                  10:50 22:23.6 
  161  158  1369 Laura Englehutt       Tulsa                          10:52 22:25.8 
  162  159  1035 Emily Wauford         Notre Dame                     10:43 22:25.9 
  163  160   268 Nicole Peters         Colorado St                    10:47 22:26.5 
  164  161  1573 Samantha Stafford     Virginia                       10:57 22:26.7 
  165  162   252 Kaylen Slack          Colorado                       10:57 22:27.5 
  166  163   797 Lisa Montgomery       Michigan                       10:43 22:27.9 
  167  164  1472 Kelcie Wiemann        UCLA                           10:56 22:29.6 
  168  165  1015 Sophie Ewald          Northwestern                   10:43 22:30.4 
  169  166  1541 Amanda Scott          Vanderbilt                     10:45 22:30.7 
  170  167   266 Lauren Kleppin        Colorado St                    10:46 22:31.0 
  171  168  1540 Alexa Rogers          Vanderbilt                     10:59 22:32.0 
  172  169  1534 Adrienne Diraddo      Vanderbilt                     10:59 22:33.0 
  173  170  1698 Emily Schroeder       William & Mary                 10:49 22:33.3 
  174  171   507 Meghan Houser         Harvard                        10:59 22:33.7 
  175       1662 Brittni Hutton        Western Michigan               10:49 22:33.9 
  176  172  1562 Susan Brooks          Virginia                       11:03 22:34.8 
  177  173   262 Kirsten Anthony       Colorado St                    10:47 22:35.4 
  178  174  1499 Lauren Endersen       Utah                           10:47 22:36.9 
  179  175   340 Brigitte Sherman      Dayton                         10:53 22:37.9 
  180  176    29 Danielle Sidell       Akron                          11:06 22:38.7 
  181  177  1227 Kristina Krasich      Purdue                         10:48 22:39.1 
  182  178   284 Alex Crawley          Columbia                       10:55 22:39.8 
  183  179  1310 Carolina Cortes       Stony Brook                    10:53 22:40.3 
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  184  180   503 Stacy Carlson         Harvard                        10:59 22:40.6 
  185  181    26 Colleen Moran         Akron                          11:09 22:40.8 
  186  182  1469 Sadee Martinez        UCLA                           10:51 22:41.1 
  187        105 Vanessa Gilbert       Ball State                     11:22 22:41.8 
  188  183   934 Betsy Miller          Nebraska                       10:50 22:42.1 
  189  184  1224 Danielle Eagan        Purdue                         10:53 22:42.7 
  190  185  1569 Lyndsay Harper        Virginia                       11:03 22:43.8 
  191  186   264 Kendra Gerk           Colorado St                    10:48 22:44.7 
  192  187   286 Christina Henderson   Columbia                       10:58 22:45.8 
  193  188   388 Melissa Green         Eastern Michigan               11:03 22:45.8 
  194  189  1230 Lynn Marsh            Purdue                         10:54 22:46.8 
  195  190  1221 Stephanie Bonk        Purdue                         11:02 22:47.0 
  196  191   523 Stephanie Baliga      Illinoi                        11:01 22:47.6 
  197  192  1497 Kellie Anderson       Utah                           11:08 22:49.2 
  198  193   694 Ashley Osborne        Liberty                        10:58 22:50.0 
  199  194   393 Natalie Webb          Eastern Michigan               10:56 22:50.4 
  200  195   690 Dacia Bushman         Liberty                        11:10 22:52.9 
  201  196  1501 Samantha Gaffney      Utah                           11:02 22:53.4 
  202  197   933 Ashley Miller         Nebraska                       11:13 22:55.0 
  203  198    24 Olivia Jaworek        Akron                          11:06 22:56.1 
  204  199  1390 Kristin Arkin         UC Davis                       10:52 22:57.3 
  205  200   508 Eliza Ives            Harvard                        10:59 22:58.4 
  206  201   735 Pam Staton            Loyola (Ill.)                  11:20 22:58.4 
  207       1647 Namara Sarah          Western Kentucky               11:07 22:59.4 
  208  202  1431 Jenessia Navarro      UC Riverside                   11:06 22:59.9 
  209  203  1271 Lynzee Baxter         Southern Utah                  11:02 23:00.0 
  210  204   732 Alison Rack           Loyola (Ill.)                  11:22 23:00.1 
  211  205   226 Alison Leckrone       Cincinnati                     11:14 23:00.9 
  212  206   389 Rachel Hollinger-Janz Eastern Michigan               10:57 23:01.5 
  213        106 Sarah Kehe            Ball State                     11:22 23:01.6 
  214  207   336 Elissa Mason          Dayton                         11:05 23:03.1 
  215  208  1415 Emily Romo            UC Irvine                      11:11 23:06.1 
  216  209  1071 Birmingham Ellen      Ohio State                     11:15 23:07.5 
  217  210  1674 Danielle Walker       Wichita State                  11:08 23:09.1 
  218  211   291 Julie Quinn           Columbia                       11:03 23:09.5 
  219        103 Lisa Arrowsmith       Ball State                     11:22 23:09.5 
  220  212  1407 Kendall Bruton        UC Irvine                      11:11 23:10.4 
  221  213  1564 Sara Casscells        Virginia                       10:57 23:10.7 
  222  214  1079 Brittany Wise         Ohio State                     11:06 23:10.8 
  223  215  1543 Kate Southcote-Want   Vanderbilt                     11:17 23:11.6 
  224  216  1675 Jenna Wood            Wichita State                  11:06 23:12.3 
  225  217   338 Ellen Nienhaus        Dayton                         11:07 23:13.4 
  226  218  1013 Hallie Busta          Northwestern                   11:26 23:14.5 
  227  219  1019 Rachel Kaminski       Northwestern                   11:14 23:15.6 
  228  220   868 Logan Waites          Mississippi                    11:29 23:17.6 
  229  221   337 Alex Miles            Dayton                         11:16 23:17.7 
  230  222  1537 Louise Hannallah      Vanderbilt                     11:17 23:19.0 
  231  223  1077 Sarah Lowe            Ohio State                     11:18 23:21.6 
  232        102 Brittany Ade          Ball State                     11:32 23:22.1 
  233  224  1273 Kiersten Blauer       Southern Utah                  11:19 23:23.0 
  234  225  1503 Carly Selleck         Utah                           11:18 23:24.0 
  235  226   993 Vanessa Hancock       Northern Arizona               11:05 23:24.4 
  236  227  1676 Rachel York           Wichita State                  11:13 23:25.2 
  237  228   385 Beverly Elcock        Eastern Michigan               11:21 23:26.4 
  238  229  1329 Stefanie Slekis       Syracuse                       11:06 23:26.7 
  239  230   729 Danielle Locascio     Loyola (Ill.)                  11:37 23:29.3 
  240  231   334 Lindsey Cummings      Dayton                         11:25 23:30.0 
  241  232  1080 Sarah Yerkey          Ohio State                     11:13 23:30.9 
  242  233  1014 Rachel Edwards        Northwestern                   11:32 23:33.4 
  243  234  1272 Sylvia Bedford        Southern Utah                  11:19 23:33.6 
  244       1642 Jane Bartonjo         Western Kentucky               11:35 23:36.0 
  245  235   696 Denise Troyer         Liberty                        11:30 23:36.6 
  246  236   866 Julie Little          Mississippi                    11:29 23:37.6 
  247  237   692 Hannah Hunt           Liberty                        11:22 23:38.5 
  248  238  1074 Jordan Jennewine      Ohio State                     11:20 23:39.1 
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  249  239  1471 Taryn Pastoor         UCLA                           11:15 23:39.4 
  250  240   392 Lauren Quaintance     Eastern Michigan               11:11 23:39.9 
  251  241   992 Addie Devine          Northern Arizona               11:18 23:40.4 
  252  242  1022 Abby Tracy            Northwestern                   11:33 23:41.0 
  253  243  1274 Katie Eborn           Southern Utah                  11:20 23:41.3 
  254  244  1229 Ashlee Lengacher      Purdue                         11:20 23:45.4 
  255  245   734 Jen Rock              Loyola (Ill.)                  11:32 23:46.9 
  256  246   229 Michele McKenney      Cincinnati                     11:33 23:49.8 
  257  247   865 Allison Kneip         Mississippi                    11:30 23:50.2 
  258       1663 Jenna Matthews        Western Michigan               11:23 23:52.3 
  259  248   165 Alison Greggor        California                     10:34 24:03.3 
  260  249   730 Jessie Morgenthal     Loyola (Ill.)                  11:34 24:05.6 
  261  250  1375 Tayler Rigsby         Tulsa                          11:13 24:08.0 
  262  251  1428 Brenna Bauer          UC Riverside                   11:30 24:10.6 
  263  252   693 Melissa Martens       Liberty                        11:29 24:16.3 
  264  253    22 Carol Eckerly         Akron                          11:32 24:19.5 
  265  254   232 Samantha Rhodes       Cincinnati                     11:50 24:23.1 
  266  255   917 Alexis King           Morehead State                 11:40 24:25.2 
  267  256   390 Amber Hutson          Eastern Michigan               11:53 24:29.8 
  268  257   916 Liz Braunwart         Morehead State                 12:03 24:33.5 
  269  258   230 Tanya Neumann         Cincinnati                     11:52 24:33.7 
  270  259   863 Anna Adams            Mississippi                    11:41 24:35.3 
  271  260   864 Lindsey Doucett       Mississippi                    11:48 24:42.5 
  272  261   691 Rod'esther Castor     Liberty                        11:45 24:45.1 
  273  262  1397 Kristina Taylor       UC Davis                       10:58 24:46.8 
  274  263   918 Ruth Millard          Morehead State                 12:00 24:53.6 
  275  264   922 Amber Webb            Morehead State                 12:24 25:27.5 
  276       1657 Adrian Dent           Western Michigan               12:12 25:28.1 
  277  265   386 Jackie Ellis          Eastern Michigan               12:22 25:39.5 
  278  266   919 Kristin Moninger      Morehead State                 12:21 25:41.9 
  279  267   867 Jamie McCulloch       Mississippi                    12:15 25:58.9 
  280  268   920 Cristina Newman       Morehead State                 12:35 26:23.0 
  281  269   921 Jessica Reyes         Morehead State                 12:38 26:40.5 
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